
 

Therapeutic Touch Network of Ontario 
WORKSHOPS BY TTNO RECOGNIZED TEACHERS 

Summer 2025 

 
You may also check out the website calendars to find workshops by date and level at 

http://www.therapeutictouchontario.org/index.php/news-events/events/month.calendar/ 
 

For workshops which may not be listed here, please contact individual Recognized Teachers. 

Refer to the list in the most recent issue of InTouch or the TTNO website at 

http://www.therapeutictouchontario.org/index.php/find-practitioners/find-teachers 

 
 
 
 

 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 
LOCATION DATE TIME TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION 

Whitby, ON Saturday, June 28, 2025 8:30 am – 

4:30 pm 

Lynn Vukosavljevic 905-442-1277 / lynnvukos1@gmail.com 
 

Virtual via ZOOM Tuesday, July 29, 2025 8:30 am – 

4:30 pm 

Alison Cooke 613-438-7220 / adcooke141@gmail.com 
 

Golden Lake, ON Sunday, August 24, 2025 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

 Patricia Tamosetis 613-625-2277 / ttearthwalks@yahoo.com 
 

Huntsville, ON Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Debra Brear 705-382-1961 / deb@quietplace.ca 
 

Orangeville, ON Sunday, September 14, 2025 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Jim Metson /  
Dale Cimolai 

647-863-0095 / metsonj347@gmail.com 
 

Toronto, ON Sunday, September 14, 2025 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Paula Neilson 416-447-1600 / pmneilson@gmail.com 
 

Chatham, ON Saturday, September 27, 2025 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Kathy Armstrong /  
Ashley Murray 

 
519-336-0941 / amurray.elementsoflight@gmail.com 

 
Hospice Wellington, 
 Guelph, ON 

Saturday, October 18, 2025 8:30 am – 

4:30 pm 

Deborah Gould / 

Valerie Morrell 
 
226-971-1904 / valeriemorrell7@gmail.com 
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THE FOUNDATIONS OF THERAPEUTIC TOUCH 
Elm Tree Centre, Moffat, ON Saturday, June 07, 2025 & 

Sunday, June 08, 2025 
9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Martha Hoey 519-823-5847 / info@elmtreecentre.com 
 

Elm Tree Centre, Moffat, ON Saturday, July 05, 2025 & 
Sunday, July 06, 2025 

9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Martha Hoey 519-823-5847 / info@elmtreecentre.com 
 

Elm Tree Centre, Moffat, ON Wednesday, August 13, 2025 & 
Thursday, August 14, 2025 

9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Martha Hoey 519-823-5847 / info@elmtreecentre.com 
 

Elm Tree Centre, Moffat, ON Saturday, September 20, 2025 & 
Sunday, September 21, 2025 

9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Martha Hoey 519-823-5847 / info@elmtreecentre.com 
 

Virtual via ZOOM Saturday, November 1 & 
Saturday, November 15, 2025 

9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Alison Cooke / 
Paula Neilson 

613-438-7220 / adcooke141@gmail.com 
416-447-1600 / pmneilson@gmail.com 

Belleville, ON (In Person) TBA in FALL 9:00 am – 

5:00 pm 

Alison Cooke 613-438-7220 / adcooke141@gmail.com 
 

 
 

                                                                         TRANSPERSONAL NATURE OF THERAPEUTIC TOUCH 
LOCATION DATE TIME    TEACHER(s) CONTACT INFORMATION 

Elm Tree Centre, 
Moffat, ON 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 & 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Martha Hoey 519-823-5847 / info@elmtreecentre.com 
 

Elm Tree Centre, 
Moffat, ON 

Saturday, August 16, 2025 & 
Sunday, August 17, 2025 

9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Martha Hoey 519-823-5847 / info@elmtreecentre.com 
 

Elm Tree Centre, 
Moffat, ON 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 & 
Sunday, September 14, 2025 

9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Martha Hoey 519-823-5847 / info@elmtreecentre.com 
 

Virtual via ZOOM Saturday, September 20, 2025 & 
Saturday, September 27, 2025 

9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Alison Cooke / 
Paula Neilson 

613-438-7220 / adcooke141@gmail.com 
416-447-1600 / pmneilson@gmail.com 
 

Huntsville, ON Saturday, October 04, 2025 & 
Saturday, October 25, 2025 

8:30 am – 
5:00 pm 

Shirley Boon / 
Debra Brear 

 
705-382-1961 / deb@quietplace.ca 

Newmarket, ON Friday, November 21, 2025 
 (via ZOOM) 
Saturday, November 22, 2025 & 
Saturday, November 29, 2025 

6:30 pm – 
9:00 pm 
9:00 am – 
4:00 pm 

Nancy Hall / 
Jim Metson 

 
647-863-0095 / metsonj347@gmail.com 
 
REGISTER: https://www.mypalcare.org/workshops 
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LEVEL 1 (Introductory / Beginner) 
LOCATION DATE TIME TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION 

Daybreak at the Lodge Friday, June 06, 2025 & 
 
Saturday, June 07, 2025 

6:00 pm – 

9:00 pm 

9:00 am – 

4:30 pm 

 

Flora Hartleib 

 

519-974-2157 / theteagranny@hotmail.com 

 

Alma, ON Saturday, November 08, 2025 8:30 am – 

4:30 pm 

Deborah Gould 519-830-9770 / dgould1@outlook.com 

 

 
 

LEVEL 2 
LOCATION DATE TIME TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION 

McMaster Hospital, 

Pain Clinic, 4v1 

Hamilton, ON 

Sunday, June 22, 2025 9:00 am –  
5:00 pm 

Laura Pokoradi 905-517-2714 / peaceandlight334@gmail.com 

 

 
 

LEVEL 3 
LOCATION DATE TIME TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION 

Hospice Wellington, 
Guelph, ON 

Saturday, September 20, 2025 8:30 am –  
5:00 pm 

Valerie Morrell / 
Deborah Gould 

519-821-4006 / valeriemorrell7@gmail.com 
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